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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Lov¢ice

Obec

Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice

Cast obce
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
10/-
100/-
101/-
11/-
121/-
122/-
123/-
124/-
126/-
127/-
128/-
129/-
130/-
131/-
134/-
135/-
136/-
137/-
154/-
159/-
16/-
160/-
161/-
163/-
165/-
166/-
169/-
17/-
170/-

Cislo parcely
681
765
763
1291
534
525
520
516
504
501
495
490
484
480
553
463
459
514
1303
278
1260
710
474
250
290
786
304
683




Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice

Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice

172/-
176/-
177/-
178/-
179/-
180/-
181/-
183/-
184/-
192/-
195/-
197/-
198/-
199/-
200/-
201/-
202/-
210/-
215/-
216/-
218/-
219/-
223/-
236/-
250/-
258/-
263/-
264/-
266/-
269/-
272/-
276/-
278/-
279/-
280/-
281/-
286/-

686
670
1263
386
544
547
680
529
391
272
539
257
695
691
689
657
655
697
509
372
374
29
717
1267
718
566
790
568
523
567
123
321
352
354
401
403
478




Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice

Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice

288/-
3/-
303/-
304/-
306/-
307/-
312/-
313/-
315/-
316/-
319/-
324/-
329/-
33/-
336/-
337/
338/-
339/-
34/-
346/-
35/-
351/-
352/-
353/-
356/-
357/-
358/-
359/-
36/-
360/-
361/-
362/-
365/-
366/-
37/-
371/-
379/-

282
487
317
315
356
319
1273
1270
362
369
1098
306
269
154
313
498
1279
711
144
1294
148
1284

388
267
399
277
280
138
6736
7988
286
2131
1287
134
26
263




Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice

Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice
Lovcice

38/-
382/-

69/-
72/-
77/-
78/-
79/-
80/-
81/-
82/-
83/-
84/-
85/-
86/-
87/-
88/-
91/-
92/-
93/-
94/-
95/-
97/-
98/-

129
397
383
673
719
811
808
380
805
801
637
799
797
794
667
788
393
780
778
773
771
377
769
767




